2023/24 - EFCCL AWANA CURRICULUM SCHEDULE

Wed, Sep 6, 2023 Start Zone Sun, Sep 10, 2023 1.1 Sun, Sep 10, 2023 INTRO
ed, Sep 13, 2023 Start Zone Sun, Sep 17, 2023 1.2 Sun, Sep 17,2023 Romans - L1
ed, Sep 20, 2023 1.1 Sun, Sep 24, 2023 1.3 Sun, Sep 24,2023 Romans - L2
ed, Sep 27, 2023 1.2 Sun, Oct 1, 2023 1.4 Sun, Oct 1,2023 | Romans - L3

Wed, Oct 4, 2023 1.3 Sun, Oct 8, 2023 1.5 Sun, Oct 8,2023 | Romans - L4
ed, Oct 11, 2023 1.4 Sun, Oct 15, 2023 1.6 un, Oct 15, 2023
ed, Oct 18, 2023 1.5 Sun, Oct 22, 2023 1.7 un, Oct 22, 2023/ Romans - L5
ed, Oct 25, 2023, 1.6 (Review) Sun, Oct 29, 2023| Unit 1 Review un, Oct 29, 2023| Romans - L6

Wed, Nov 1, 2023 2.1 Sun, Nov 5, 2023 2.1 Sun, Nov 5,2023| Romans - L7

Wed, Nov 8, 2023 2.2 Sun, Nov 12, 2023 2.2 Sun, Nov 12,2023 Romans - L8
ed, Nov 15, 2023 2.3 Sun, Nov 19, 2023 2.3 Sun, Nov 19, 2023
ed, Nov 22, 2023 THANKSGIVING Sun, Nov 26, 2023 2.4 Sun, Nov 26, 2023 Romans - L9
ed, Nov 29, 2023 2.4 Sun, Dec 3, 2023 2.5 Sun, Dec 3, 2023 | Romans - L10

Wed, Dec 6, 2023 2.5 Sun, Dec 10, 2023 2.6 Sun, Dec 10, 2023 Romans - L11
ed, Dec 13, 2023 2.6 Sun, Dec 17, 2023 2.7 Sun, Dec 17,2023 Romans - L12
ed, Dec 20, 2023 2.7 Sun, Dec 24,2023 CHRISTMAS Sun, Dec 24, 2023 CHRISTMAS
ed, Dec 27,2023 CHRISTMAS Sun, Dec 31,2023 NEW YEARS Sun, Dec 31,2023 NEW YEARS

Wed, Jan 3,2024 | NEW YEARS Sun, Jan 7, 2024 | Unit 2 Review Sun, Jan 7,2024 | Gal/Eph - L1
ed, Jan 10, 2024, 2.8 (Review) Sun, Jan 14, 2024 3.1 un, Jan 14, 2024/ Gal/Eph - L2
ed, Jan 17, 2024 3.1 Sun, Jan 21, 2024 3.2 un, Jan 21, 2024/ Gal/Eph - L3
ed, Jan 24, 2024 3.2 Sun, Jan 28, 2024 3.3 un, Jan 28, 2024/ Gal/Eph - L4
ed, Jan 31, 2024 3.3 Sun, Feb 4, 2024 3.4 Sun, Feb 4, 2024

Wed, Feb 7, 2024 3.4 Sun, Feb 11, 2024 3.5 un, Feb 11,2024/ Gal/Eph - L5
ed, Feb 14, 2024 3.5 Sun, Feb 18, 2024 RETREAT un, Feb 18, 2024 RETREAT
ed, Feb 21, 2024 3.6 Sun, Feb 25, 2024 3.6 un, Feb 25, 2024/ Gal/Eph - L6
ed, Feb 28, 2024 3.7 Sun, Mar 3, 2024 3.7 Sun, Mar 3,2024| Gal/Eph - L7

Wed, Mar 6, 2024 | 3.8 (Review) Sun, Mar 10, 2024 Unit 3 Review Sun, Mar 10, 2024/ Gal/Eph - L8
ed, Mar 13, 2024 4.1 Sun, Mar 17, 2024 41 Sun, Mar 17, 2024
ed, Mar 20, 2024 4.2 Sun, Mar 24, 2024, SPRING BREAK Sun, Mar 24, 2024, SPRING BREAK
ed, Mar 27, 2024, Spring Break Sun, Mar 31, 2024 Easter Sun, Mar 31, 2024 Easter

Wed, Apr 3, 2024 4.3 Sun, Apr 7, 2024 4.2 Sun, Apr 7,2024 | Gal/Eph - L9
ed, Apr 10, 2024 4.4 Sun, Apr 14, 2024 4.3 un, Apr 14, 2024| Gal/Eph - L10
ed, Apr 17, 2024 4.5 Sun, Apr 21, 2024 4.4 un, Apr 21, 2024/ Gal/Eph - L11
ed, Apr 24, 2024 4.6 Sun, Apr 28, 2024 4.5 un, Apr 28, 2024| Gal/Eph - L12

Wed, May 1, 2024 4.7 Sun, May 5, 2024 4.6 Sun, May 5, 2024

Wed, May 8, 2024| 4.8 (Review) Sun, May 12, 2024 Mother’s Day Sun, May 12, 2024 Mother’s Day
ed, May 15, 2024 AWARDS Sun, May 19, 2024 4.7 Sun, May 19, 2024

Sun, May 26, 2024 Unit 4 Review Sun, May 26, 2024




